EQUIPMENT PRICE LIST

APRIL 2020

Queen colour - BLUE

PETER DALBY

Pebadale Apiaries

37 Cecil Road
Cheshunt, Herts EN8 8TN
Tel: 01992 622645
www.pebadale.co.uk
E-Mail: pebadalebees@btinternet.com

Main Agent for E H Thorne and
Northern Bee Books
Please phone to confirm availability of stock
Any item not in stock can be ordered for you

PAYMENT BY CASH OR CHEQUE
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO A P DALBY

Card Payment minimum £10 subject to availabity

CLOSED ON SUNDAYS

All prices subject to change without notice

LABELS (per 100)

E&OE

BEGINNERS KITS (self assembly)

National starting from  standard
de luxe

W.B.C. " " standard
de luxe

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
Hat and ring veil
Budget ring veil,(subject to availability) asstd from
Childs Hat and ring veil
Jacket and veil, adult up to 48"

" "o " size 52"
Budget Top and veil combined from
Trousers, adult TO ORDER
All in one protective clothing 36" or 40"
o " " 44" or 48"
Mordant Leather gloves 6-12
Children's protective clothing to order

SMOKERS

NO GUARD Empire standard galvanised

" " stainless steel £48.70 Copper
" large galvanised
" " stainless steel £57.50  Copper

WITH GUARD Empire standard galvanised
" stainless steel
large galvanised
" " stainless steel
Budget smoker with guard galvanised
Others subect to availability

"

MODIFIED NATIONAL HIVE
Complete, (no frames)
Floor

Open Mesh Floor, made up
Brood

Super

4" Roof, with metal

6" Roof, with metal
Gabled roof

Crownboard

14" x 12" Brood

Entrance Block

flat, cedar

Limited stocks held of Modified Commercial,

452.00
580.00
535.00
642.00

23.60
8.00
15.90
87.40
100.00
30.00
30.40
138.85
148.50
15.00

37.30
50.60
44.75
60.00
43.70
55.00
51.00
64.00
12.00
POA

218.85
28.20
38.00
48.00
35.25
46.50
54.25
57.50
15.00
64.00

4.30

FRAMES (per 10)
B.S. DN1/SN1

" DN5/Manley/SN5
Langs. shallow and Comm. 16 x 6
Dadant Shallow
Langstroth Deep and Commercial 16 x 10
Dadant deep,14" X 12", Langs.Jumbo

Top Quality, not seconds

PREMIER FOUNDATION (10)
B.S. Deep wired
B.S. Shallow wired
B.S. Cut comb
B.S. 14 x 12
Commercial 16 x 10 wired
Commercial 16 x 6 wired
Langstroth deep wired

" deep unwired

" shallow wired

" shallow c.c.
Other sizes to order

HIVE TOOLS
Stainless steel standard type (2 designs)
Budget Hive Tool

FRAME SPACERS
Narrow plastic ends /50
" plastic ends /100

Wide plastic ends /100

" plasticends /50
Metal Castellations (pr.) 8/9/10/11
Runners, metal
Runners, stainless steel
Dummy Boards, plastic BS Deep or shallow
Dummy Boards, plastic 14 x 12, Lang, Dad, Comt
Dummy Boards, timber BS deep or shallow

OQUEEN EXCLUDERS
Stainless steel wire framed
Wire framed

Rand slotted stainless steel
Steel (national or WBC)
Plastic XP

W.B.C., Dadant and Langstroth hive parts. All parts can be obtained to order.

FEEDERS
5 Itr. bucket (contact 1 gall.)

6.85

EXTRACTORS AND STRAINING

13.70
18.70
18.70
18.70
21.00
21.70

13.00
8.00
5.00

21.50

18.00

11.50

15.50

14.45
9.50
6.85

9.80
4.00

4.00
7.35
10.80
5.65
2.45
1.45
3.20
6.00
7.30
12.00

20.80
17.65
8.60
6.00
4.30



(L1,6.8,9,20,21,22,25,26,27,30,40,41,42,50)
Personalised / 100
" / 500
" /1000
Granulation sml or Ige 100
" 1000
L11/17 standard designs
L7 and L8 personalised /100
Tamper Evident (L12) /100
" " /1000
Polish / 100

POLISH

Polish jars /each
" " /172
Polish Containers 70g. /10 asstd colours
" " /100

Turpentine 500 ml. (enquire for current price, size may Vi

WAX MOULDS AND CANDLEMAKING
2.5kg Bain Marie

Rectangular Wax mould 28g.
Hexagonal " " "

3 Small Queen bee "

Other assorted designs from

All Candle Moulds to order
Natural Beeswax sheets/10
Coloured Beeswax sheets /10
Candle Wick 4", %", 3" & 1" 5m
50 m

" "1 & 1.%" 5m.

50m

" "19.,2"&2.%"  5m.
50m

" " 3" 5m.
50m

" 3., 4" 5m.
50m

6.50
20.75
36.00

1.75
16.45

2.40

6.60

2.75
18.75

5.00

0.60
41.40
2.40
22.00
10.00

20.00
4.40
6.30
4.40
6.30

12.35
18.50
1.00
8.25
1.45
11.75
1.65
16.00
3.95
33.00
4.40
37.80

Rapid plastic

Nucleus Feeder (round plastic)

Mini Ashforth feeder 2 Itr (suitable for nuc's)
English Feeder 6 Itr Rectanglar

CLEARING AND MOVING
Porter bee escape

Bee brush (1 row Bristles)
Mouseguards

Foam entrance closure
Hive straps standard
Hive straps ratchet

MISCELLANEOUS
Asian Hornet Trap

Press in queen cage
Queen Introduction cage
Clip Queen Catcher
Queen Marking Paint
Queen Marking Pen
Frame hammer

Pin push
Frame Nails %" 50g.
Frame Nails 34" 500g.
" " 3/8" 50g.
" " 3/8"  500g.
VARROA

Galvanized Screen Mesh National size 18" sq

3.45
6.00
7.20
10.30

1.00
3.45
0.80
0.50
5.40
6.35

6.00
7.00
0.65
3.20
1.50
5.00
3.00
7.35
1.40
4.90
1.70
7.50

6.20

Stainless steel mesh/Galvanised mesh also can be cut to size

Api Life Var price per pack, (2 packs required per hive)

Apistan per 5 hive pack
Apiguard per 5 hive pack
MAQS - bucket of 10 hive treatments
Apivar (5 hive pack)

HIVE TREATMENTS - to order

Acetic Acid 1ltr
Oxalic Acid Crystals 500g.

Empty Trickle 2

Thymol Crystals 100g

Thymol Crystals 500g

3.50
23.00
27.80
55.00
31.00

18.80
8.00
1.20

10.30

25.75

All Extractors as priced

Unimel, manual, 3 frame tangential 160.00
Electric uncapping trays from 319.70
Plastic Uncapping fork 2.45
Cold Uncapping knife 11.75
Circular straining cloth 9.80
Ultra-fine conical nylon strainer 40kg, 19.60
Nylon straining cloth 3.15
40kg. Tank with valve 29.00
1%" Nylon honey valve 7.80
15lb. Honey bucket 3.20
30Ib. Honey bucket 4.35
15 kg Rectank 6.80
15 kg. rectank with honey valve 20.35
Honey Creamer 24.50
Pouring aid 19.95

JARS AND PACKAGING

Honey jars 2259.& 454g. /5 gross c/w lids 295.00
" " " " / gross " 60.00
" " " " /72 " 31.00
Replacement lids | gross 25.00
" " /72 13.00
White plastic screw on lids / 72 9.00
Gold twist top lids 70 mm /100 17.70
45g. round jar /10 c/w lids 3.00
" " " /100 c/w lids 25.40
Hexagon Jars 2259.(80z) & 3409.(120z)/36 c/w lic ~ 16.00
Hexagon Jars 1149 (40z) POA
Other quantities of hexagon jars POA
Cut comb containers oblong 8 o0z. /50 crystal 7.35
4C boxes for cut comb containers/50 asstd.colour 9.00
GIFT ITEMS
Assorted bee themed gift items from 1.50

Chain Bridge Honey Farm products also available.

BOOKS

Honey Recipes for Microwave Cookery Dalby 1.50
All other books listed in Thorne's catalogue to order,

some popular titles are held in stock

For Apitherapy Books and supplies and Bee Products
ask for separate lists.



