EQUIPMENT PRICE LIST

APRIL 2020

Queen colour - BLUE

PETER DALBY

Pebadale Apiaries

37 Cecil Road Cheshunt, Herts EN8 8TN Tel: 01992 622645

www.pebadale.co.uk

E-Mail: pebadalebees@btinternet.com



Main Agent for E H Thorne and **Northern Bee Books**

Please phone to confirm availability of stock Any item not in stock can be ordered for you

PAYMENT BY CASH OR CHEQUE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO A P DALBY

Card Payment minimum £10 subject to availabity

CLOSED ON SUNDAYS

All prices subject to change without notice

LABELS (per 100)

BEGINNERS KITS (self assembly)		FRAMES (per 10) Top Quality, not second	s
National starting from standard	452.00	B.S. DN1/SN1	13.70
de luxe	580.00	" DN5/Manley/SN5	18.70
W.B.C. " " standard	535.00	Langs. shallow and Comm. 16 x 6	18.70
de luxe	642.00	Dadant Shallow	18.70
		Langstroth Deep and Commercial 16 x 10	21.00
PROTECTIVE CLOTHING		Dadant deep,14" X 12", Langs.Jumbo	21.70
Hat and ring veil	23.60		
Budget ring veil,(subject to availability) asstd from	8.00	PREMIER FOUNDATION (10)	
Childs Hat and ring veil	15.90	B.S. Deep wired	13.00
Jacket and veil, adult up to 48"	87.40	B.S. Shallow wired	8.00
" " " size 52"	100.00	B.S. Cut comb	5.00
Budget Top and veil combined from	30.00	B.S. 14 x 12	21.50
Trousers, adult TO ORDER	30.40	Commercial 16 x 10 wired	18.00
All in one protective clothing 36" or 40"	138.85	Commercial 16 x 6 wired	11.50
" " " " 44" or 48"	148.50	Langstroth deep wired	15.50
Mordant Leather gloves 6-12	15.00	" deep unwired	14.45
Children's protective clothing to order		" shallow wired	9.50
		" shallow c.c.	6.85
SMOKERS		Other sizes to order	
NO GUARD Empire standard galvanised	37.30	HIVE TOOLS	
" stainless steel £48.70 Copper	50.60	Stainless steel standard type (2 designs)	9.80
" large galvanised	44.75	Budget Hive Tool	4.00
" stainless steel £57.50 Copper	60.00	-	
WITH GUARD Empire standard galvanised	43.70	FRAME SPACERS	
" " stainless steel	55.00	Narrow plastic ends /50	4.00
" large galvanised	51.00	" plastic ends /100	7.35
" " stainless steel	64.00	Wide plastic ends /100	10.80
Budget smoker with guard galvanised	12.00	" plastic ends /50	5.65
Others subect to availability	POA	Metal Castellations (pr.) 8/9/10/11	2.45
		Runners, metal	1.45
MODIFIED NATIONAL HIVE flat, cedar		Runners, stainless steel	3.20
Complete, (no frames)	218.85	Dummy Boards, plastic BS Deep or shallow	6.00
Floor	28.20	Dummy Boards, plastic 14 x 12, Lang, Dad, Comr	7.30
Open Mesh Floor, made up	38.00	Dummy Boards, timber BS deep or shallow	12.00
Brood	48.00		
Super	35.25	QUEEN EXCLUDERS	
4" Roof, with metal	46.50	Stainless steel wire framed	20.80
6" Roof, with metal	54.25	Wire framed	17.65
Gabled roof	57.50	Rand slotted stainless steel	8.60
Crownboard	15.00	Steel (national or WBC)	6.00
14" x 12" Brood	64.00	Plastic XP	4.30
Entrance Block	4.30		

6.85

Limited stocks held of Modified Commercial,

W.B.C., Dadant and Langstroth hive parts. All parts can be obtained to order.

E&OE

EXTRACTORS AND STRAINING

(L1,6.8,9,20,21,22,25,26,27,30,40,41,42,50)		Rapid plastic	3.45	All Extractors as priced	
Personalised / 100	6.50	Nucleus Feeder (round plastic)	6.00	Unimel, manual, 3 frame tangential	160.00
" / 500	20.75	Mini Ashforth feeder 2 ltr (suitable for nuc's)	7.20	Electric uncapping trays from	319.70
" /1000	36.00	English Feeder 6 ltr Rectanglar	10.30	Plastic Uncapping fork	2.45
Granulation sml or Ige 100	1.75			Cold Uncapping knife	11.75
" 1000	16.45	CLEARING AND MOVING		Circular straining cloth	9.80
L11/17 standard designs	2.40	Porter bee escape	1.00	Ultra-fine conical nylon strainer 40kg,	19.60
L7 and L8 personalised /100	6.60	Bee brush (1 row Bristles)	3.45	Nylon straining cloth	3.15
Tamper Evident (L12) / 100	2.75	Mouseguards	0.80	40kg. Tank with valve	29.00
" " / 1000	18.75	Foam entrance closure	0.50	1½" Nylon honey valve	7.80
Polish / 100	5.00	Hive straps standard	5.40	15lb. Honey bucket	3.20
		Hive straps ratchet	6.35	30lb. Honey bucket	4.35
<u>POLISH</u>		·		15 kg Rectank	6.80
		MISCELLANEOUS		15 kg. rectank with honey valve	20.35
Polish jars /each	0.60	Asian Hornet Trap	6.00	Honey Creamer	24.50
"	41.40	Press in queen cage	7.00	Pouring aid	19.95
Polish Containers 70g. /10 asstd colours	2.40	Queen Introduction cage	0.65		
" " /100	22.00	Clip Queen Catcher	3.20	JARS AND PACKAGING	
Turpentine 500 ml. (enquire for current price, size may va	10.00	Queen Marking Paint	1.50	Honey jars 225g.& 454g. /5 gross c/w lids	295.00
		Queen Marking Pen	5.00	" " " / gross "	60.00
WAX MOULDS AND CANDLEMAKING		Frame hammer	3.00	" " " / 72 "	31.00
2.5kg Bain Marie	20.00	Pin push	7.35	Replacement lids / gross	25.00
Rectangular Wax mould 28g.	4.40	Frame Nails ¾" 50g.	1.40	" /72	13.00
Hexagonal " "	6.30	Frame Nails ¾" 500g.	4.90	White plastic screw on lids / 72	9.00
3 Small Queen bee "	4.40	" " 3/8" 50g.	1.70	Gold twist top lids 70 mm /100	17.70
Other assorted designs from	6.30	" " 3/8" 500g.	7.50	45g. round jar /10 c/w lids	3.00
-		<u>-</u>		" " /100 c/w lids	25.40
All Candle Moulds to order		VARROA		Hexagon Jars 225g.(8oz) & 340g.(12oz)/36 c/w lie	16.00
Natural Beeswax sheets/10	12.35	Galvanized Screen Mesh National size 18" sq	6.20	Hexagon Jars 114g (4oz)	POA
Coloured Beeswax sheets /10	18.50	Stainless steel mesh/Galvanised mesh also can be cut to size		Other quantities of hexagon jars	POA
Candle Wick 1/4", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" 5m	1.00	Api Life Var price per pack, (2 packs required per hive)	3.50	Cut comb containers oblong 8 oz. /50 crystal	7.35
50 m	8.25	Apistan per 5 hive pack	23.00	4C boxes for cut comb containers/50 asstd.colour	9.00
" " 1.¼" & 1.½" 5m.	1.45	Apiguard per 5 hive pack	27.80		
50 m	11.75	MAQS - bucket of 10 hive treatments	55.00	GIFT ITEMS	
" 1.¾", 2" & 2.½" 5m.	1.65	Apivar (5 hive pack)	31.00	Assorted bee themed gift items from	1.50
50 m	16.00			Chain Bridge Honey Farm products also available) .
" " 3" 5m.	3.95	HIVE TREATMENTS - to order			
50 m	33.00			BOOKS	
" " 3.½", 4" 5m.	4.40	Acetic Acid 1 Itr	18.80	Honey Recipes for Microwave Cookery Dalby	1.50
50 m	37.80	Oxalic Acid Crystals 500g.	8.00	All other books listed in Thorne's catalogue to ord	er,
		Empty Trickle 2	1.20	some popular titles are held in stock	
		Thymol Crystals 100g	10.30		
		Thymol Crystals 500g	25.75	For Apitherapy Books and supplies and Bee Prod	lucts
				ask for separate lists.	